

ARANA LEAGUES SOCIAL GOLF CLUB INC



President Peter Schwarze Ph 0419 670 853 schwarze@bigpond.net.au Secretary Julian Creagh Ph 0410 363 023 jm.creagh@gmail.com

APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP

The Secretary Arana Leagues Social Golf Club Inc PO Box 87 Arana Hills QLD 4054

Applications must be completed in full

replications must be completed in run
I, (Surname)
(Given Name)
of (Address in full)
(Postcode)
Email Address
Occupation
Phone No. (Home)Business/Mobile
Date of Birth
Next of Kin (for emergency purposes)
Address
(Postcode)
Hereby apply for Membership of your Club; if accepted, I agree to abide by the rules and regulations of the Arana Leagues Social Golf Club Inc that may be in force from time to time.
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT: DATE:
Fees must be enclosed with application Membership No of Arana Leagues Club Ltd
(It is a pre-requisite of the Arana Leagues Social Golf Club Inc to be a financial member of the Arana Leagues Club) ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION \$10.00
OFFICE USE ONLY
Receipt NoDateAmount
Received By:



ARANA LEAGUES SOCIAL GOLF CLUB INC



The Arana Leagues Social Golf Club Inc. provides an opportunity for members of Arana Leagues Club to play competitive golf in a social atmosphere.

Games are held fortnightly at various courses around Brisbane, normally in a nine hole competition.

The club averages 30 players per game and offers prizes for each game in A and B grade + nearest the pins.

Club Championships and Match Play are held each year in A and B grades. We also compete in a Four Ball Best Ball Club Championship and a Short Course Competition.

Other social golf events include three annual Sunday Bus Trips and a weekend trip away.

Members are rostered twice annually on a Saturday evening from 6 to 8pm for fund raising raffles at Arana Leagues Club

Membership: \$10 annually + \$25 per game.

Members must be financial members of Arana Leagues Club.